PUSH & TURN VIALS
REVERSIBLE CAP VIALS
THUMB TAB REVERSIBLE CAP VIALS
PREFER VIALS
SNAP CAP VIALS
POP TOP VIALS
ROBOTIC VIALS
OVAL BOTTLE

DESCRIPTIONITEM# G.W(KG) CARTONMEAS.
6 dram Vials with child-resistant caps (600/case)CR-06 3.7 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
8 dram vials with child-resistant caps (410/case)CR-08 3.45 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
13 dram vials with child-resistant caps (310/case)CR-13 3.5 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
16 dram vials with child-resistant caps (260/case)CR-16 3.33 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
20 dram vials with child-resistant caps (400/case)CR-20 5.9 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
30 dram vials with child-resistant caps (270/case)CR-30 4.7 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
40 dram vials with child-resistant caps (200/case)CR-40 4.5 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
60 dram vials with child-resistant caps (115/case)CR-60 3.75 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
Child-resistant Push & Turn Vials
+5% additional Snap Caps
Cap printing :screen printing,customization
Vial color:amber,blue,customization
ITEM# G.W(KG) CARTONMEAS.DESCRIPTION
8 dram Reversible Cap Vials (410/case)RCV-08 4.2 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
13 dram Reversible Cap Vials (275/case)RCV-13 3.9 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
16 dram Reversible Cap Vials (220/case)RCV-16 3.4 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
20 dram Reversible Cap Vials (270/case)RCV-20 4.6 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
30 dram Reversible Cap Vials (210/case)RCV-30 4.5 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
40 dram Reversible Cap Vials (160/case)RCV-40 4.25 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
60 dram Reversible Cap Vials (410/case)RCV-60 4.2 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
Cap: Reversible Child Resistant
Cap printing :screen printing,customization
Vial color:amber,blue,customization
Reversible Cap Vials
VIALS
DESCRIPTIONITEM# G.W(KG) CARTONMEAS.
It comes with child-resistant one-click closure and an EZ Open screw-on cap on the other
Cap printing :screen printing,customization
Vial color:amber,blue,customization
10 dram Thumb Tab Vials w/Reversible Caps (260/case)TCV-10 3.12 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
13 dram Thumb Tab Vials w/Reversible Caps (215/case)TCV-13 3 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
16 dram Thumb Tab Vials w/Reversible Caps (175/case)TCV-16 3.4 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
20 dram Thumb Tab Vials w/Reversible Caps (160/case)TCV-20 3 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
30 dram Thumb Tab Vials w/Reversible Caps (126/case)TCV-30 3.35 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
40 dram Thumb Tab Vials w/Reversible Caps (105/case)TCV-40 3.2 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
60 dram Thumb Tab Vials w/Reversible Caps (78/case)TCV-60 3 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
Thumb Tab Reversible Cap Vials
VIALS
DESCRIPTIONITEM# G.W(KG) CARTONMEAS.
0.75 OZ Oval RX Bottles with CR Caps (200/case)OB-0.75 2.22 38*26.5*15CM

DESCRIPTIONITEM# G.W(KG) CARTONMEAS.
6 dram Vials with non-lock snap caps (650/case)SC-06 4.1 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
8 dram Vials with non-lock snap caps (500/case)SC-08 3.5 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
13 dram Vials with non-lock snap caps (360/case)SC-13 3.3 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
16 dram Vials with non-lock snap caps (300/case)SC-16 3.2 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
20 dram Vials with non-lock snap caps (440/case)SC-20 5.6 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
30 dramVials with non-lock snap caps (300/case)SC-30 4.57 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
40 dram Vials with non-lock snap caps (220/case)SC-40 4.9 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
60 dram Vials with non-lock snap caps (140/case)SC-60 4 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
Snap Cap Vials
VIALS
No-lock snap caps
The cap embossed with" caution not child resistant".
Vial color:amber,blue,customization
DESCRIPTIONITEM# G.W(KG) CARTONMEAS.
13 dram POP TOP Vials (315/case)PTV-13 3.2 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
19 dram POP TOP Vials (225/case)PTV-19 3.15 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
30 dram POP TOP Vials (160/case)PTV-30 3.11 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
60 dram POP TOP Vials (75/case)PTV-60 2.7 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
Pop Top Vials
VIALS
Made by food grade PP
Colour can be transparent or opaque
Size: 13Dr, 19Dr, 30Dr, 60Dr
DESCRIPTIONITEM# G.W(KG) CARTONMEAS.
8 dram Robotic Vials (420/case)SRV-08 3.42 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
13 dram Robotic Vials (270/case)SRV-12 3.27 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
16 dram Robotic Vials (220/case)SRV-16 3.15 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
20 dram Robotic Vials (192/case)SRV-20 3.76 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
30 dram Robotic Vials (150/case)SRV-30 3.92 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
40 dram Robotic Vials (123/case)SRV-40 3.62 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
60 dram Robotic Vials (86/case)SRV-60 3.7 33.5*30.5*37.5CM
Robotic Vials
VIALS
Can apply Child-resistant cap & Snap cap
Cap printing :screen printing,customization